PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.
ISIN: GGOOBPFJTF46
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Price
54.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.18% (0.10)

GGOOBPFJTF46

PSH

Euronext Amsterdam

usb
Financial
Stock
9,153 EUR
FTSE 100

50.00 USD (54)
55.00 USD (75)
54.90 USD
54.90 USD
54.00 USD
54.20 USD
54.217962 USD
55,424
3,004,976.00
405
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BPFJTF46&ID_NOTATION=112934102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d0c6c15ac46d39098106ebc71c9c1670a7b3f9d34fa0d5e2f15276760a6997&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=234981e3710349936&time=1721073937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7aa939063879bc9480103aca199dae61c70ed82678ff787f1d2dfe18f0aca99&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3bce9977d5c30319&time=1721073937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bd64994ae91f8475adbff9d9533c327b0371d9cf9cf85e0b0de47384293913a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=557fa4168eae7bccd&time=1721073937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814cd915be3778b743726a012afa20f878a142f809fd8926ae6b349c8b6c84ec&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99ff9669ed97c94ae&time=1721073937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f23b5bf487d55fe9cf19b1635167894791a9ebf1878dd3461653845b8b1547a7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d18a251814a26321e&time=1721073937&tool=RSC

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 17:36:11

Price
54.30 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.18% (0.10)

ISIN GGO0BPFJTF46
Symbol PSH
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,153 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 50.00 USD (54)
Ask (Ask size) 55.00 USD (75)
Open 54.90 USD
High 54.90 USD
Low 54.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.20 USD
VWAP 54.217962 USD
Volume (pcs) 55,424
Trading volume 3,004,976.00
Number of trades 405
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +18.30% +44.80% +48.36%
Perf (abs.) +8.40  +16.80  +17.70
Beta 0.89 0.68 1.00
Volatility 19.55 1857  24.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 50.10 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:26 49.30 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 49.90 EUR
12

London Stock
Exchange 12

London Stock

2024/07/ 17:35 4,186.00 GBp

2024/07/ 17:35 54.275 USD

54.04 USD (35,349)
53.60 USD (24,648)
51.51 USD (25,149)
44.77 USD (33,142)

55.90 USD (2024/06/12)

42.80 USD (2024/01/04)

55.90 USD (2024/06/12)

34.55 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 5
0.00 12
0.00 1
438.48 1,499
0.05 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112934102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318211049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187500419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187500419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218214477

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Berlin

12

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:29 49.45 EUR

21:34 54.15USD

17:36 54.30 USD

21:50 50.20 EUR

0.00

0.68

3.00

0.00

53

405

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218214477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124767307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124767307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423195378

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Pershing
Square
Holdings

Contact Details
PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Royal Chambers, St. Julian's Avenue - GY1
3JX St. Peter Port

Telefon: +44-1481-810100
Fax: +44-1481-810120
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bharath
Alamanda

Michael
Gonnella

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rupert Morley Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Bronwyn Member of Supervisory
Curtis Board
Andrew Member of Supervisory
Henton Board
Charlotte Member of Supervisory
Denton Board

Nicholas Botta Member of Supervisory
Board

Temitope Member of Supervisory
Lawani Board
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